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RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
=, XVIIl TROFEU OPEN ENGINYERS 2018

Fecha Listado: 14/09/2018
Hora Listado: 14:01:46

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 15/09/2018 CODIGO: CB3518842
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09:30
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10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

FLORISTA FIGUERA, JOSEP
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM
GONZALO ALVAREZ, JOSEP LLUIS

NIUBO CASTILLO, FRANCESC
MOIX MONTANOLA, JOSE MARIA
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA
GODIA SANS, ANTONIA

ROURE MIQUEL, CARME
GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA
LLOP RIBALTA, JOAQUIM
PONS SELLART, ESTER

SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT
PON BOTARDA, JOSE
CASTELLVI MARGO, ANTONI
BALSELLS POCA, IGNACIO

SENDROS TORREBADELLA, ANTONIO
ALBA REMOLA, JOSE MARIA
BRUGULAT VIDAL, ANTONIO

GINE BADIA, JOSEP

CASTRO BARTOLOME, FERNANDO
PADULLES CABA,JESUS

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
BOIRA HERREROS,GUILLEM

FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRIC
CONCHA LONGAS, FERNANDO JOSE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO

FARRE DOMENECH, ROSANA

MONFORT CABANE, RAMIRO
CORTES TORRENTO, RAMON JUAN
SEVE GIRO, JOAN RAMON
CAMACHO ESPINOSA, JOAN

TORRUELLA MARTINEZ EMILIA
ROCA ARQUE, JOSE M?.
LAFUENTE PEREZ, TOMAS

MARTINEZ REINA, FRANCISCO
SALO CATALA, ENRIC

SOCA FILELLA, OSCAR
MARTINEZ REINA, JULIAN

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
VIDAL SANZ, JOAN

MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE
GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL

GARCIA CABANES, M?.LOURDES

BATLLE BUEDO, JAUME
VEEN FERRO, ANTON JOHAN
VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD
TOR CLEMENTE, EDUARD
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08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

MORENO ARANDA, JUAN
SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M.
DOMENECH TUDELA, JOAN
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE

BADIA CAMPS, ANA MARIA
GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
PANADES GARCIA, M®.CARMEN

BORDALBA BENET, AGUSTIN
ESPINET FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN
VILLAFRANCA MERCE, JOSE MANUEL
SAGNIER RIERA, FERNANDO

BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA
GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTOR
CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI
IGLESIAS GRACIA, CARMEN

ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVIER
PIGEM PALMES, JORDI

XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA

SIMO BAYONA, ALBERTO

ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBERT
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M?2.
QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO

SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA

ALBERTIN ARRIBAS, CARLOS
PORTA VICENTE, JOAN
PALLAS PORTA, GERARD

CALDERO SANTOS, JORDI
PASCUAL LASUS, JORGE
GUIU RIBE, JORDI

SAEZ PONS, CLAUDIO

SANJUAN MORAN, JORDI

SANS OLCOS, JOSEP
ECHEVERRIA PLANELL, JORDI
BOTARGUES MIERA, JOAN MARIA

LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL

JARDI MARTI, RAMON

SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA
ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALENA

FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MARIA
FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION
HERRERA OLTRA, JOSEP MARIA

BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON
GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS
MATEO TARRAGONA, JOSEP MARIA
PIJUAN PERALBA, JORDI

BATLLE BUEDO, ALEX
OLMEDO SUBIRA, CARLA
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE
TOR CLEMENTE, MINERVA



